

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. Nos.3498-3499 of 2014 in S.L.P.(Crl.) No.8072/2013
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8071-8073/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 04/10/2012 in CRLA No.375/2008, CRLA
No.444/2008CRLA No.158/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

INDER SINGH ETC. ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,c/delay in filing application for restoration)

Date: 20/02/2014 These Petitions were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rishi Malhotra, AOR (Mentioned by)

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the criminal miscellaneous petitions for restoration
filed in S.L.P.(Crl.) No.8072 of 2013, next week before the
appropriate Bench.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)
|Assistant Registrar