

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Crl.M.P. No. 13216 of 2015 In
Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)

No(s). 657/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated
04/10/2012 in CRLA No. 334/2008 passed by the High Court Of
Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

AJIT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for bail)

Date : 24/08/2015 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Monica Gusain, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList on 28.08.2015 before an appropriate
Bench.[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Charanjeet Kaur
Date: 2015.08.24
17:12:07 IST
Reason: