

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP. 13216/2015 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)
No(s). 657/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04/10/2012
in CRLA No. 334/2008 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana
At Chandigarh)

AJIT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(for bail and office report)

Date : 28/09/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sandeep Sharma, AAG
Mr. Rajesh K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shrinath Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Reply be filed within four weeks. Rejoinder, if any, be
filed within two weeks' hence. List thereafter.

Signature Not Verified
Digitally signed by
Usha Rani Bhardwaj

(NEELAM GULATI)

(SAROJ SAINI)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

Date: 2015.10.01

14:00:40 IST

Reason: